
How to Use
1.Switch On/Off: 
Press the fire button 5 times in quick succession within 2 seconds to turn the device on. In the same way, the device will be powered off 
after 5 presses.
2.Vaping:
Hold the fire button and inhale through the mouthpiece. Release the fire button and exhale. 
3. Adjustment of Air Flow:
The top airflow system can be adjusted with slight twisting motions of the top lid which will not loosen its attachment to the pyrex glass
4. Filling E-liquid:
This easy top-fill tank will only ask of you to screw out the lid and fill in the chamber when the base is securely shut. 
Be sure to safely position the glass part when this process is in place to avoid spillage.

5. Changing Atomizer: 
Unscrew the base to simply remove and insert a new atomizer whenever needed. Pull the EUC out from the base and insert a new one. 
Screw the Base on. Wait after replacing to make sure the coil is well primed.

6.Charging: 

Simply charge Drizzle Vaping Kit by connecting it with a computer or a wall adapter via USB cable. When it's fully charged, the button light 
will go out.

Function:
Short Circuit Protection:
1.When the short circuit occurs before working, the button light flashes for 5 times and there will be no output power.
2.Low Wattage Protection
When the battery voltage is lower than 3V, the fire button light flashes for 3 times and the battery will be locked.
3.Over Vaping Protection
When the fire button is pressed for more than 10 seconds, the light flashes 3
times then goes off. The battery will be locked.
4.Low Battery Protection
When the battery is less than 10%, the light will flashes till it goes off completely.

Note:
1.Please power-off the Drizzle Vaping Kit when not in use.

2.Do not to press the button if the Drizzle Vaping Kit is not in use.

3.Only have your Drizzle Vaping Kit repaired by Vaporesso. Do NOT attempt to repair it on your own as it may lead to further damage to 
the item and/or personal injury.

Caution
1.The device is intended for usage by people over 18, NOT by non-smokers, children, pregnant or breastfeeding women, people with or at 
risk of heart disease, or people taking medication for depression or asthma. The electronic cigarette is not a smoking cessation device.
2.Please keep this unit out of reach of children or pets;
3.Please don’ t drop, throw or abuse your device, it may cause damage;
4.Please keep the battery dry;
5.Do not place it in extremely temperatures;
6.Do not try to disassemble the battery;
7.This device does not mean to be used as a nicotine replacement therapy for smoking cessation.

This refillable electronic cigarette is intended for use with compatible liquid, which may contain nicotine. Nicotine is 
an addictive substance and its use is not recommended for use by the following:

- Non smokers or persons under the legal smoking age
- Pregnant or breastfeeding women
- Persons experiencing heart disease, stomach or duodenal ulcers, liver or kidney problems, long-term throat 
disease or difficulty breathing   due to bronchitis, emphysema or asthma.
- Persons with an overactive thyroid gland or experiencing phaeochromocytoma (a tumour of the adrenal gland that 
can affect blood pressure)
- Those taking the medications Theophylline, Ropinirole or Clozapone

You may experience the following side effects if you use nicotine containing e-liquid in combination with this 
product. If this happens, please consult a healthcare professional and show them this leaflet if possible:

- Feeling faint
- Nausea
- Dizziness
- Headache
- Coughing
- Irritation of the mouth or throat
- Stomach discomfort
- Hiccups
- Nasal congestion
- Vomition
- Chest palpitations/pain or an irregular heart rate

Quick Guide

Manufacturer:Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Designed in California

Add:Building 8,Dongcai Industrial Park,Gushu Town,
Baoan District,Shenzhen, China 518102

Management System of SMOORE factory has been assessed 
and registered under the Norm cGMP, ISO13485, ISO9001 
and ISO14001.TM and ©2016 Vaporesso All rights reserved

This device should not be used by persons under the age of 18 or non-smokers.

Thank you for choosing Vaporesso Products!

Please read this manual carefully to ensure 
proper use. For additional information or 
questions regarding to this product or its use, 
please visit www.vaporesso.com

英

Main features
●  ECO Universal COIL, Only change the EUC
●  Specially engineered for The best MTL vaping
●  CCELL Ceramic Coil Inside

Drizzle Vaping Kit by Vaporesso is sleek modern in design, easy to carry, and easier to use. Thanks to its tiny design, it is specially 
designed with adjustable top airflow tank for the best MTL vaping experience. It adopts the ECO Universal Coil, so that you only need to 
replace the EUC without changing the metal sleeve, that is truly ECO friendly and makes vaping more affordable. Built with CCELL ceramic 
coil inside, it is guaranteed to deliver the most original flavor of your e-liquid. 

Relax with Drizzle Vaping Kit!

Package Include
1 x Drizzle Vaping Kit
1 x EUC Extra
1 x USB Cable

    Specification
Dimension: 18 x 102.5 mm
Capacity: 1.8 ml
Battery: 1000mAh Built In

Drip tip

Lid Pyrex glass tube

Base Power button

Micro USB
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Comment utiliser
1. ON/OFF: 
Appuyez sur le bouton de déclenchement 5 fois en succession rapide dans les 2 secondes pour allumer l'appareil. De la même manière, 
l'appareil sera mis hors tension après 5 pressions.
2. Vaper: 
Maintenez le bouton de déclenchement et inspirez par l'embout buccal. Relâchez le bouton de déclenchement et expirez.
3. Réglage du débit d'air：
Le système de flux d'air supérieur peut être ajusté avec de légés mouvements de torsion du couvercle supérieur qui ne se détache pas sa 
fixation au verre pyrex.
4. Remplissage de E-liquide：Ce réservoir avec remplissage facile par le haut ne vous demandera de dévisser le couvercle et remplir la 
chambre lorsque la base est bien fermée.Assurez-vous de positionner en toute sécurité la partie de verre lorsque ce processus est en 
place pour éviter les déversements.

5. Changement d’ atomiseur：Dévissez la base pour simplement retirer et insérer un nouvel atomiseur chaque fois que nécessaire. Tirez 
le EUC à partir de la base et insérez un nouveau.Vissez la base. Attendre après le remplacement pour vous assurer que la bobine est bien 
amorcée.

6. Chargement: 
Il suffit de charger le Drizzle Vaping Kit en le reliant à un ordinateur ou un adaptateur mural à travers un câble USB. Quand il est 
complètement chargé, le voyant du bouton allumera.

Fonction: 
Protection de court circuit:
1.Lorsque le court-circuit se produit avant de vaper, le bouton lumineux clignote pour 5 fois et il n'y aura pas de puissance de sortie.
2.Protection de faible puissance
Lorsque la tension de la batterie est inférieure à 3V, le bouton du feu clignote pendant 3 heures et la batterie seront verrouillée.
3.Protection de vape trop longue
Lorsque le bouton de tir est pressée pendant plus de 10 secondes, le voyant clignote 3 fois et puis s'éteind. La batterie sera verrouillée.
4.Protection de batterie faible
Lorsque la batterie est inférieure à 10%, la lumière sera clignote jusqu'à ce qu'elle s’ éteigne complètement.

Remarque:
1. Veuillez éteindre le Drizzle Vaping Kit lorsqu'il ne sert pas.
2. Ne pas appuyer sur le bouton si le Drizzle Vaping Kit’ est pas utilisé.
3. Réparer votre Drizzle Vaping Kit seulement par Vaporesso. Ne pas essayer de le réparer votre propre car il peut conduire à d'autres 
dommages à l'appareil et/ou des blessures.

Avertissement
1. Le dispositif est destiné à un usage par des personnes de plus de 18, pas par des non-fumeurs, les enfants, les femmes enceintes ou 
femmes qui allaitent, les personnes atteintes ou à risque des maladies cardiaques, ou des personnes qui prennent des médicaments pour 
la dépression ou l'asthme. La cigarette électronique n'est pas un dispositif de cessation du tabagisme.
2. Veuillez garder cet appareil hors de portée des enfants ou des animaux;
3. Ne pas tomber, jeter ou abuser de votre appareil, il peut causer des dommages;
4. Veuillez garder la batterie sèche;
5. Ne pas le placez dans des températures extrêmes;
6. Ne pas essayer de démonter la batterie;
7. Ce dispositif ne peut pas être utilisé comme une thérapie de remplacement de la nicotine pour cesser de fumer.

This refillable electronic cigarette is intended for use with compatible liquid, which may contain nicotine. Nicotine is 
an addictive substance and its use is not recommended for use by the following:

- Non smokers or persons under the legal smoking age
- Pregnant or breastfeeding women
- Persons experiencing heart disease, stomach or duodenal ulcers, liver or kidney problems, long-term throat 
disease or difficulty breathing   due to bronchitis, emphysema or asthma.
- Persons with an overactive thyroid gland or experiencing phaeochromocytoma (a tumour of the adrenal gland that 
can affect blood pressure)
- Those taking the medications Theophylline, Ropinirole or Clozapone

You may experience the following side effects if you use nicotine containing e-liquid in combination with this 
product. If this happens, please consult a healthcare professional and show them this leaflet if possible:

- Feeling faint
- Nausea
- Dizziness
- Headache
- Coughing
- Irritation of the mouth or throat
- Stomach discomfort
- Hiccups
- Nasal congestion
- Vomition
- Chest palpitations/pain or an irregular heart rate

Manufacturer:Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Designed in California

Add:Building 8,Dongcai Industrial Park,Gushu Town,
Baoan District,Shenzhen, China 518102

Management System of SMOORE factory has been assessed 
and registered under the Norm cGMP, ISO13485, ISO9001 
and ISO14001.TM and ©2016 Vaporesso All rights reserved

This device should not be used by persons under the age of 18 or non-smokers.

Caractéristiques principales
● RESISTANCE universelle écologique, 
   seulement changer le EUC
● Spécialement conçu pour la meilleure 
   expérience de vaper MTL
● Résistance céramique CCELL à l'intérieur

Drizzle Vaping Kit de Vaporesso est élégant, au design moderne, facile à transporter, et plus facile à utiliser. Grâce à sa conception toute 
petite, il est spécialement conçu avec un réservoir d'air réglable en haut pour la meilleure expérience de fumer MTL. Il adopte la résistance 
universelle écologique, de sorte que vous ne devez remplacer le EUC sans changer le manchon métallique, ce qui est vraiment écologique 
et rend l'expérience de vaper plus abordable. Construit avec la résistance céramique CCELL à l'intérieur, il est garanti pour offrir la saveur 
originale de votre e-liquide.
Détendez-vous avec Drizzle Vaping Kit! 

Merci d'avoir choisi les produits de Vaporesso!
Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel pour une 
utilisation correcte. Pour plus d'informations ou 
questions concernant ce produit ou son 
utilisation, merci de visiter notre site-web:  
www.vaporesso.com.

L'emballage comprend:
1 x Drizzle Vaping Kit 
1 x EUC Extra
1 x câble USB 

    Spécification
Dimension: 18 x 102,5 mm
Capacité: 1,8 ml
Batterie: 1000mAh intégrée

法

 Guide Rapide  

Bouton d'alimentation

Couvercle Tube de verre Pyrex

Pointe de goutte

Micro USB
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Gebrauchsanleitung
1. Ein-/Aus-Schalter: 
Betätigen Sie die Einschalttaste 5 mal kurz hintereinanderinnerhalb von 2 Sekunden,um das Gerät einzuschalten. Gleichermaßen wird das 
Gerät nach 5 maliger Betätigung der Ausschalttaste ausgeschaltet.
2.Vaping: 
Halten Sie die Feuer-Taste gedrückt und atmen Sie durch das Mundstück ein. Lassen Sie die Feuer-Taste los und atmen Sie aus.
3. Einstellen des Luftstroms:
Das obere Luftstromsystem ist anhand einer leichten Drehbewegung des oberen Deckels einstellbar, welches seine Bindung mit dem 
Pyrex-Glas nicht löst
4. Einfüllen von E-Flüssigkeit:Der Behälter dieses einfach zufüllenden oberen Auffülltanks lässt sich nur füllen, wenn Sie den 
Deckelherausschrauben und die Basis sicher geschlossen ist. Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Glasteil während dieses Vorgangs sicher positioniert 
ist, um ein Verschütten zu vermeiden.
 

5. Auswechseln des Zerstäubers:Bei Bedarf schrauben Sie einfach den Sockel ab um einen neuen Zerstäuber zu installieren. Ziehen Sie 
die EUC aus dem Sockel heraus und setzen Sie einen neuen ein.Schrauben Sie den Sockel wieder an. Warten Sie nach dem 
Auswechseln um sicherzustellen, dass die Spule gut montiert ist.:

6.Aufladen: 
Laden Sie den Drizzle Vaping Kit einfach, indem Sie ihn an einem Computer oder einem Wand-Adapter anhand eines USB-Kabels 
anschließen. Das Licht der Schaltfläche erlischt, sobald es vollständig geladen ist.

Funktion:
Kurzschluss-Schutzvorrichtung:
1. Wenn der Kurzschluss vor dem Funktionieren auftritt, blinkt die Taste 5-Mal und es ist keine Ausgangsleistung verfügbar.
2. Niedriger Wattzahl-Schutz
Sobald die Spannung der Batterie 3V unterschreitet, blinkt die Feuer-Taste 3 Mal und die Batterie wird gesperrt.
3. Schutz gegen übermäßiges Vaping
Wenn die Feuer-Taste länger als 10 Sekunden gedrückt wird, blinkt das Licht 3 Mal und erlischt anschließend. Die Batterie wird gesperrt.
4. Batterietiefstandschutz
Wenn der Akkustand unter 10% ist, blinkt das Licht, bis es völlig erlischt.

Hinweis:
1. Schalten Sie den Drizzle Vaping Kit bitte aus, wenn er nicht benutzt wird.
2. Betätigen Sie die Taste nicht, wenn der Drizzle Vaping Kit nicht verwendet wird.
3. Lassen Sie den Drizzle Vaping Kit nur von der Vaporesso reparieren. Versuchen Sie NICHT, ihn selbst zu reparieren, da dies zusätzliche 
Schäden am Produkt und/oder Personenschäden verursachen kann.

Vorsicht
1. Das Gerät ist für die Verwendung durch Personen, die mindestens 18 Jahre alt, bestimmt. NICHT von Nichtrauchern, Kindern, 
schwangeren oder stillenden Frauen, sowie Personen mit oder die anfällig sind für Herz- und Kreislauferkrankungen, oder Personen, die 
Medikamente für Depressionen oder Asthma einnehmen. Bei der elektronischen Zigarette handelt es sich nicht um ein 
Raucherentwöhnungsgerät.
2. Bewahren Sie es außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern oder Haustieren auf;
3. Bitte werfen oder missbrauchen Sie Ihr Gerät nicht, oder lassen Sie es nicht fallen, dies könnte Schäden verursachen;
4. Halten Sie die Batterie bitte trocken;
5. Setzen Sie es nicht hohen Temperaturen aus;
6. Versuchen Sie nicht, den Akku zu zerlegen;
7. Dieses Gerät ist nicht als Nikotinersatztherapie zur Raucherentwöhnung bestimmt.

Diese nachfüllbare elektronische Zigarette ist für den Gebrauch mit kompatibler Flüssigkeit, die Nikotin enthalten 
kann, bestimmt. Nikotin ist ein Suchtmittel und seine Verwendung ist nicht empfohlen für folgende Personen:

- Nichtraucher oder Personen unterhalb des gesetzlichen Raucheralters
- Schwangere oder stillende Frauen
- Personen mit Herzkrankheiten, Magen- oder Zwölffingerdarmgeschwüren, Leber-oder Nierenproblemen, 
langzeitige Krankheit von Rachen oder Atembeschwerden wegen Bronchitis, Emphysem oder Asthma.
- Personen mit einer überaktiven Schilddrüse oder erleben Phäochromozytom (ein Tumor der Nebenniere, der den 
Blutdruck beeinflussen kann)
- Die Jenigen, die die Medikamente Theophyllin, Ropinirol oder Clozapon einnehmen.

Sie können folgende Nebenwirkungen erfahren,wenn Sie in Kombination mit diesem Produkt nikotinhaltige 
e-Flüssigkeit verwenden: Wenn dies geschieht, suchen Sie bitte an eine medizinische Fachperson und 
gegebenenfalls zeigen Sie ihr diese Packungsbeilage:

- Übelkeit
- Ohnmachtsgefühl
- Schwindelgefühl
- Kopfschmerzen
- Husten
- Reizung des Mundes oder Rachens 
- Magenbeschwerden 
- Schluckauf
- Verstopfte Nase
- Erbrechen
- Herzklopfen/schmerzen oder eine unregelmäßige Herzfrequenz
- Ein Zubehörkit für ein größeres Glasrohr und Adapter ist verfügbar.

Dieses Gerät sollte nicht von Personen unter 18 Jahren oder Nichtraucher verwendet werden.

Hauptmerkmale
● ECO Universal-SPULE, ändern Sie nur die EUC
● Speziellentwickeltfür das beste MTL-Vaping
● Eingebaute CCELL-keramische Spule

Drizzle Vaping Kit von Vaporesso, mitelegantem und modernemDesign, leichttragbar und einfach zu bedienen. Dank seiner kleinen 
Bauweisewurde es speziell mit einem einstellbaren oberen Luftstrom-Behälter für das optimale MTL-Vaping Erlebnis entworfen. Es 
verwendet die ECO-Universal-Spule, so dassnurder EUC ersetzt werden muss, ohne dieMetallhülse. Somitwird das Vapingwirklich 
umweltfreundlich und erschwinglicher. Aufgrund der eingebauten keramischen CCELL-Spule,bleibt das es dasauthentische AromaIhrer 
E-Flüssigkeit garantiert erhalten.

EntspannenSiesichmitdem Drizzle Vaping Kit!

Danke dafür, dass Sie sich für die 
Vaporesso-Produkte entschieden haben!
Lesen Sie dieses Handbuch bitte sorgfältig 
durch, um die korrekte Anwendung zu 
gewährleisten. Für weitere Informationen 
oder Fragen bzgl. Dieses Produkts oder 
seiner Anwendung, besuchen Sie bitte 
www.vaporesso.com 

Das Paket beinhaltet
1 x Drizzle Vaping Kit
1 X extra-EUC
1 USB-Kabell 

    Spezifikation
Dimensionen: 18 x 102.5 mm
Kapazität: 1.8 ml
Batterie: Eingebaute 1000mAh

德

 Kurzanleitung  

Abtropfspitze

Deckel Pyrex-Glas-Roh

Netztaste

Micro USB

Hersteller: Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Design in Kalifornien

Hinzufügen: Gebäude 8, Dongcai Industrial Park, Gushu 
GemeindeBaoan Bezirk, Shenzhen, China 518102

Managementsystem von Smoore Fabrik wurde unter der Norm 
cGMP bewertet und registriert,ISO13485, ISO9001und 
ISO14001.TM und © 2016 VaporessoAlle Rechte vorbehalten
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Drip tip

Lid Pyrex glass tube

Power button

Micro USB

Come usare
1 Accendere / spegnere: 
preme il bottone principale 5 volte in successione entro 2 secondi per accendere il dispositivo. Nello stesso modo, il dispositivo sara’ spento 
dopo 5 presse.
2 Vaping: 
tieni premuto il bottone principale e aspira attraverso il bocchino. Rilascia il bottone ed espira liberamente.
3 Aggiustare il flusso d’ aria：
Il sistema di flusso d’ aria alto puo’ essere aggiustato con un leggero avvitamento della cima che non allenterà il suo attaccamento al vetro 
Pyrex.
4 Riempire la tank：
Questa tank è facile da ricaricare da sopra, basta svitare il coperchio e caricare la tank quando la base e’  assicurata.
 

5 Cambia l’ atomizzatore：
Svita la base per rimuove, semplicemente, e inserisce un’ atomizzatore nuovo quando necessario. Estrai EUC fuori dalla base e inserisci 
uno nuovo. Aspetta dopo una sostituzione per assicurarsi che la coil sia innescata bene.

6 Carica
Semplicemente carica il Vaping Kit Drizzle collegandolo con un computer o un adattattore di muro via cavo USB. Quando e’ caricato 
pienamente, il bottone smetterà di illuminarsi.

Funzione:
Protezione corto circuito
1 Quando il circuito va in corto prima di funzionare, il bottone di luce lampeggia per 5 volte e non sara’  rilascia scariche.
2 Protezione di voltaggio basso
Quando il voltaggio della batteria e’ meno di 3V, la luce del bottone lampeggia per 3 volte e la batteria sara’ bloccata.
3 Protezione di over-vaping
Quando il bottone e’ premuto per piu’ 10 secondi, la luce lampeggia 3 volte. La batteria sara’ bloccata.
4 Protezione di batteria bassa
Quando la batteria e’ meno del 10%, la luce lampeggia finche’ non si spegne completamente.

Nota:
1 Spegnere Vaping Kit Drizzle quando non in uso.
2 Non preme il bottone se non durante l’ uso.
3 La riparazione di Vaping Kit DrizzleE e’ offerta solo da Vaporesso. Non provare a riparare da se’ per evitare danni aggiuntivi.

Attenzione:
1 .E’ destinato per l'utilizzo da parte di persone maggiorenni, NON per non-fumatori, bambini, donne incinte o che allattano, le persone con 
o a rischio di malattie cardiache, o persone che assumono farmaci per la depressione o l'asma. La sigaretta elettronica non è un 
dispositivo per smettere di fumare.
2.Si prega di mantenere questa unità fuori dalla portata dei bambini o animali domestici
3.Si prega di non farlo cadere, lanciare o maltrattare il tuo Veco One, può causare danni.
4 Tenere la batteria secca.
5.Non esporre ad alte temperature.
6.Non smontare.
7 Questo dispositivo non inteso per l’ uso come una terapia di sostituzione nicotina.

Questa sigaretta elettronica ricaricabile, è progettata per l'uso con liquido compatibile il quale può contenere 
nicotina. La nicotina è una sostanza che può creare dipendenza e il suo uso non è raccomandato per:

- Non i fumatori o le persone sotto l'età legale
- Le donne in gravidanza o le donne che allattano
- Le persone che soffrono malattie di cuore, allo stomaco o ulcere duodenali, problemi epatici o renali, malattie della 
gola a lungo termine o difficoltà di respirazione a causa di bronchite, enfisema o asma.
- Le persone con la ghiandola tiroidea iperattiva o feocromocitoma sperimentando (un tumore della ghiandola 
surrenale che può influenzare la pressione sanguigna)
- Le persone che prendono i farmaci teofillina, ropinirolo o Clozapone

Si possono verificare i seguenti effetti collaterali se si utilizza e-liquido contenente nicotina in combinazione con 
questo prodotto. Se questo succede, si prega di consultare un medico e mostrare loro questo foglio se e’ possibile:

- Sensazione di svenimento
- Nausea
- Vertigini
- Mal di testa
- Tosse
- Irritazione della bocca o della gola
- Mal di stomaco
- Singhiozzo
- Congestione nasale
- Vomition
- Palpitazioni dolore toracico / 
  o un battito cardiaco irregolare

Questo dispositivo non puo' usare con la persone meno 18 anni o la gente non fuma. 

Caratteristtica principale:
● Coil Universale ECO, cambiare solo EUC
● Specialmente ideato per MTL vaping
● Tecnologia CCELL 

Il Vaping Kit Drizzle di Vaporesso e’ brillante moderno nel design, facile da portare, e piu’ semplice da usare. Grazie a suo corpo compatto, 
e’ specialmente disegnato con una tank a flusso d’ aria alto, aggiustabile per la miglior esperienza vaping MTL. Adotta la coil universale 
ECO, quindi puoi solo cambiare il EUC senza cambia re la sleeve in metallo, che e’ veramente ECO amico e meno costoso. Insatallata con 
coil in ceramica CCELL, garantisce al tuo e-liquid un gusto piu’ originale.

Relax con Kit Vaping Drizzle! 

Grazie per aver scelto i prodotti Vaporesso!
Leggi questo manuale accuratamente per 
assicurare l’ uso migliore. Per informazioni 
ulteriori o domande riguardo  questo 
prodotto ed il suo uso, si prega di visitare 
www.vaporesso.com 

Imballaggio compreso
1x Vaping Kit Drizzle
1x Coil EUC extra
1x Cavo caricatore USB 

    Specificazione
Dimensione: 18x102.5mm
Capacita’ : 1.8ml
Batteria: 1000mAh intallata dentra

意

 Guida Veloce  

Produttore: Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Progettato in California

Indirizzo: Stabilimento 8, Parco Industriale Dongcai, Comune 
Gushu ,Distretto Baoan, Shenzhen, Cina 518102

Gestione del sistema di fabbrica Smoore E’ stato valutato e 
registrato sottola norma cGMP, ISO13485, ISO9001
e ISO14001.TM e © 2016 Vaporesso Tutti i diritti riservati
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Cómo utilizar
1. Encendido/Pagado: 
Presione el botón de poder 5 veces rápidamente con sucesión dentro de 2 segundos para encender el dispositivo. De la misma manera, el 
dispositivo se apagará después de 5 prensas.
2.Para vape:
Mantenga pulsado el botón de poder e inhala a través de la boquilla. Suelte el botón de poder y exhalar.
3. Ajuste de flujo de aire：
El sistema superior de flujo de aire se puede ajustar con ligeros movimientos de torsión de la tapa superior, que no se afloje su adhesión al 
vidrio pyrex
4. Llenar E-juice：
Este tanque de llenado en la parte superior de fácilidad sólo se permite desenroscar la tapa y llenar la cámara cuando la base está bien 
cerrada. Asegúrese de colocar con seguridad la parte de vidrio cuando este proceso está en su lugar evitando derrames.

5. Cambio de atomizador：Desenroscar simplemente la base para eliminar e insertar un nuevo atomizador cada vez que sea necesario. 
Tire de la EUC hacia fuera de la base y coloque una nueva. Tornillo de la Base en. Espera después de cambiar para asegurarse de que la 
bobina está bien cebada.

6.Carga: 
Basta con cargar la Drizzle Vaping Kit conectándolo con un ordenador o un adaptador de pared mediante un cable USB. Cuando está 
completamente cargada, la luz del botón se apaga.

Funciones:
Protección contra cortocircuito:
1. Cuando el cortocircuito se produce antes de funcionar, el botón de luz parpadea durante 5 veces y no habrá potencia de salida. 
2 Protección de bajo voltaje
Cuando el voltaje de la batería es inferior a 3V, la luz del botón de fuego parpadea durante 3 horas y la batería se bloquearán.
3. Protección de sobre-vaping
Cuando se pulsa el botón de poder por más de 10 segundos, la luz parpadea 3 veces y después se apaga. La batería será bloqueada.
4. Protección de bateria baja
Cuando la batería es inferior al 10%, la luz parpadea hasta que desaparezca por completo.

Nota:
1. Por favor apague el Drizzle Vaping Kit cuando no esté en uso.
2.No presionar el botón si el Drizzle Vaping Kit no está en uso.
3. Sólo tiene su Drizzle Vaping Kit reparado por Vaporesso. NO intente repararlo por su cuenta, ya que puede conducir a un mayor daño al 
elemento y / o lesiones personales.

Precaución
1.Ese dispositivo está destinado para el uso por personas mayores de 18 años, NO por los no fumadores, niños, mujeres embarazadas o 
lactantes, personas con o en riesgo de enfermedades del corazón, o las personas que toman la medicación para la depresión o el asma. 
El cigarrillo electrónico no es un dispositivo para dejar de fumar.
2.Por favor, mantenga esta unidad fuera del alcance de niños o mascotas.
3. Por favor, no deje caer, arrojar ni abusar de su Target Pro, que puede ocasionar daños.
4.Por favor, mantenga la bacteria seca.
5.No lo coloque en temperaturas extremas. 
6.No intente desarmar la batería.
7.Este dispositivo no significa que usa como una terapia de reemplazo de nicotina para dejar de fumar

Questa sigaretta elettronica ricaricabile, è progettata per l'uso con liquido compatibile il quale può contenere 
nicotina. La nicotina è una sostanza che può creare dipendenza e il suo uso non è raccomandato per:

- Non i fumatori o le persone sotto l'età legale
- Le donne in gravidanza o le donne che allattano
- Le persone che soffrono malattie di cuore, allo stomaco o ulcere duodenali, problemi epatici o renali, malattie della 
gola a lungo termine o difficoltà di respirazione a causa di bronchite, enfisema o asma.
- Le persone con la ghiandola tiroidea iperattiva o feocromocitoma sperimentando (un tumore della ghiandola 
surrenale che può influenzare la pressione sanguigna)
- Le persone che prendono i farmaci teofillina, ropinirolo o Clozapone

Si possono verificare i seguenti effetti collaterali se si utilizza e-liquido contenente nicotina in combinazione con 
questo prodotto. Se questo succede, si prega di consultare un medico e mostrare loro questo foglio se e’ possibile:

- Sensazione di svenimento
- Nausea
- Vertigini
- Mal di testa
- Tosse
- Irritazione della bocca o della gola
- Mal di stomaco
- Singhiozzo
- Congestione nasale
- Vomition
- Palpitazioni dolore toracico / o un battito cardiaco irregolare

Guía Rapida

Este dispositivo no se usa por las personas menos de 18 años o los  non- fumadores.

Características Principales
●  Coil universal ECO, sólo cambian el EUC
● Diseñadas especialmente para el mejor vaping MTL
● CCELL cerámica interior de la bobina 

Drizzle Vaping Kit de Vaporesso tiene un diseño elegante y moderno, con facilidad de llevar y usar. Gracias a su diseño minúsculo, que 
está especialmente diseñado con el tanque de flujo de aire superior ajustable para la mejor experiencia de vaping MTL. Se adopta la coil 
universal ECO, por lo que sólo se necesita reemplazar la EUC sin cambiar la funda de metal, que es verdaderamente ecológico y hace 
más asequible vaping. Construido con CCELL coil que está garantizada para entregar el sabor más original de su dirección de e-líquido.
Relajarse con Drizzle Vaping Kit! 

Gracias por elegir los productos de 
Vaporesso!

Por favor, lea atentamente este manual para 
garantizar un uso adecuado. Para 
información adicional o preguntas con 
respecto al producto o su uso, por favor 
visite www.vaporesso.com

El paquete incluye
1 x DrizzleVaping Kit
1 x EUC Extra
1 x USB Cable

    Especificación
Dimensión: 18 x 102.5 mm
Capacidad: 1.8 ml
Batería: 1000mAh Built In

西

Punta de goteo

Tapa Tubo de vidrio Pyrex

Botón de poder

Micro USB

Fabricante: Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Diseñado en California

Dirección: Edificio No.8, Parque Industrial Dongcai, Gushu, 
Distrito Bao´an, Shenzhen, China 518102

Sistema de Gestión de Fábrica SMOORE ha sido evaluado y 
registrado bajo la Norma cGMP, ISO13485, ISO9001 y ISO
14001.TM y ©2016 Vaporesso Todos derechos reservados
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Инструкции по эксплуатации
1.Включение/ выключение: 
быстро нажмите кнопку включения 5 раз в течение 2 секунд, чтобы включить устройство. Аналогичным образом можно выключить 
устройство.
2.Курение: 
держивайте нажатой кнопку включения и вдохните через мундштук. Отпустите кнопку и выдохните.
3.Регулировка потока воздуха: 
система потока воздуха сверху может регулироваться плавным поворотом верхней крышки, при этом крепление крышки к 
пирекс-трубке не ослабится.
4.Заполнение жидкостью для электронных сигарет: 
при использовании резервуара с верхней загрузкой необходимо лишь открутить крышку и залить жидкость при плотно закрытом 
основании. Убедитесь, что стеклянная часть безопасно закреплена, чтобы не допустить протечку.

5.Замена атомайзера: 
открутите и снимите основание, затем вставьте новый атомайзер по мере необходимости. Достаньте EUC и вставьте новую 
спираль. Прикрутите основание. Подождите, пока спираль не пропитается.

6.Зарядка: 
зарядите Drizzle Vaping Kit, подключив устройство к компьютеру или адаптеру при помощи USB-кабеля. После завершения 
зарядки кнопка погаснет.

Функции: 
Защита от короткого замыкания:
1.Если перед использованием произойдет короткое замыкание, лампочка на кнопке мигнет 5 раз, и выходная мощность 
отключится.
2.Защита от низкого напряжения
Если напряжение батареи меньше 3 В, лампочка на кнопке включения мигнет 3 раза, и батарея будет заблокирована.
3.Защита от чрезмерного пара
Если кнопку включения нажать более 10 раз, лампочка мигнет 3 раза, затем отключится. Батарея будет заблокирована.
4.Защита от низкого заряда батареи
Если заряд батареи составляет менее 10%, лампочка будет мигать до полной разрядки батареи.

Примечание:
1.При неиспользовании следует отключить Drizzle Vaping Kit.
2.Не нажимайте кнопку, если Drizzle Vaping Kit не используется.
3.Ремонт Drizzle Vaping Kit следует осуществлять исключительно в фирме Vaporesso. Не пытайтесь ремонтировать устройство 
самостоятельно, поскольку это может привести к дальнейшим повреждениям и/или травмам.

Внимание
1.Устройство предназначено для лиц старше 18 лет, НЕ для некурящих людей, детей, беременных или кормящих грудью женщин, 
лиц с сердечнососудистыми заболеваниями или риском развития таких заболеваний либо для лиц, принимающих препараты от 
депрессии или астмы. Электронная сигарета не предназначена для прекращения курения.
2.Храните устройство в недоступном для детей и домашних животных месте.
3.Не бросайте, не роняйте и не подвергайте устройство неправильному использованию, поскольку это может привести к 
повреждениям.
4.Аккумулятор должен быть сухим.
5.Не подвергайте устройство воздействию высоких температур.
6.Не пытайтесь разобрать аккумулятор.
7. Устройство не предназначено для использования в качестве заместительной терапии никотиновой зависимости для 
прекращения курения.

Данные электронные сигареты многоразового использования предназначены для использования только с 
совместимой жидкостью, которая может содержать никотин. Никотин является наркотическим веществом и 
его использование не рекомендуется в следующих случаях:

- Не следует употреблять рядом с некурящими людьми и несовершеннолетних лиц
- беременные женщины или кормящие молоком;
- Лица, имеющие болезни сердца, желудка или двенадцатиперстной кишки, печени или почек, заболевания 
горла или затруднений дыхания вследствие бронхита, эмфиземы или астмы.
- Лица с гиперактивностью щитовидной железы или испытывающие феохромоцитом (опухоль 
надпочечников, которая может повлиять на кровяное давление)
- Лица, принимающие Теофиллин, ропинирол, или клозапин

У вас могут возникнуть следующие побочные эффекты, если вы употребляете никотин, содержащий 
электронную жидкость в сочетании с этим изделием. Если это произойдет, пожалуйста, обратитесь к 
лечащему врачу и покажите им эту брошюру, если это возможно:

- Почувствовать дурноту
- Тошнота
- Головокружение
- головная боль
- Кашель
- Раздражение рта или горла
- дискомфорт в животе
- Икота
- Заложенность носа
- Рвота
- сердцебиение груди/боль или нерегулярность сердечного ритма
Есть набор аксессуаров для большой стеклянной трубки и адаптер 

Данное устройство не предназначено для использования людьми младше 18 лет или некурящими людьми.

Основные характеристики
● Универсальная спираль EUC, сменить только EUC
● Разработана специально для MTL курения
● Керамическая спираль CCELL внутри

Drizzle Vaping Kit имеет компактный дизайн, его легко носить и легко использовать. Благодаря своей утонченности, устройство 
имеет регулируемую верхнюю обдув с воздуховодом для MTL курения. Может использоваться универсальная спираль EUC, 
поэтому необходимо лишь заменить головку EUC, не снимая металлическую корпус. Спираль действительно экологически 
безвредная и делает курение электронных сигарет более доступным. Встроенная керамическая спираль CCELL гарантирует 
непревзойденный вкус жидкости для курения.
Расслабляйтесь с Drizzle Vaping! 

Благодарим за выбор продукции фирмы 
Vaporesso!
Просим ознакомиться с настоящим 
руководством для надлежащего 
использования. Дополнительную 
информацию или ответы на вопросы о 
продукте или его использовании можно 
найти на веб-сайте www.vaporesso.com

В комплект входят:
1 набор Drizzle Vaping
1 дополнительная спираль EUC
1 USB-кабель 

    Спецификация
Размеры: 18 х 102,5 мм
Объем: 1,8 мл
Батарея: 1000 мА/ч, встроенная

俄

 Краткое руководство  

Мундштук

Крышка Пирекс-трубка

Кнопка включения

Микро USB

Производитель: ООО «Смур технология» г. Шэньчжэнь 
(Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited)

Дизайн в Калифорнии

Адрес: 518102, КНР, город Шэньчжэнь, улица Баоань, 
здание Гушу, индустриальный парк Дунцай, №8

Система менеджмента на заводе СМУР (SMOORE)оценена и 
зарегистрирована в соответствии сНормами cGMP, ISO13485, 
ISO9001 и ISO14001. 
TM и © 2016 VaporessoВсе права защищены
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Hvordan til bruger
1.Tændpå/ud: 
Tryk brand knappen ild 5 gange kort efter hinanden i løbet af 2 sekunder for drejer enheden til. I det samme måd indretningen blive slukket efter 
5 Tryk .
2.Vaping:
Hold den brand knappen nedtrykket og inhalere gennem mundstykket for. Frigør  brand knappen og udånder
3. Justeringen af luftstrøm：
Det øverste luftflow systemet kan justeres med lille vride beslutningsforslag af det øverste låg med ikke vil løsne dets fastgørelse til pyrex glas
4. Opfyldning E-væskeformige：
Denne let top fyldning tank, vil kun anmoder dig at skruen ud låget og fyld i kammeret når basen er ordentligt lukket.

5. Skiftende Forstøver：
Afmonter basen til du bare fjerne og indsæt et ny atomizeren når det er påkrævet. Træk EUC ud fra basisdelen og isæt en ny.Skru Base 
på. Vent efter udskiftning af at være sikker på tændspole er godt spædet.

6.Opladning: 
Ganske enkelt oplade Drizzle Vaping Kit ved at tilslutte den med en computer eller en en væg adapteren via USB-kabel. Når det er fuld 
opladning, vil knappen lys går ud.

Funktion:
Kortslutningsbeskyttelse :
1.Når kortslutning sker før arbejde, der de knap lampe blinker i 5 tider og ikke vil være nogen udgangseffekt.
2. Lav Watt Beskyttelse
Når batterispændingen lavere end 3V, vil brand knappen lampe blinker for 3 gange og batteri blive låst.
3. I løbet vaping Beskyttelse
Når du trykker brand knap i mere end 10 sekunder, lampe blinker 3 gange derefter slukkes. Batteri bliver låst.
4.Lav batteri Beskyttelse
Når batteri mindre end 10%, vil lyset blinker indtil går det helt slukket.

Notat:
1)Bedes du slukket for Drizzle Vaping Kit E når de ikke i brug.
2)Gå ikke at tryk på knappen, hvis Drizzle Vaping KitE ikke er i brug.
3)Kun have din Drizzle Vaping Kit reparere af Vaporesso. Foretag IKKE til at reparere det på egen hånd, da det kan medføre yderligere 
skade på varen og / or tilskadekomst.

Advarsel
1. Anvendelse af enheden med mere end 18 ikke-rygere, børn, gravide eller ammende kvinder, personer med astma eller hjertesygdom, 
eller tager medicin for depression eller atrisk folk ikke. Elektronisk cigaret rygestop-enhed er ikke.
2. Opbevar enheden utilgængeligt for børn eller kæledyr;
3. Du må ikke tabe, kaste eller misbrug af enheden, kan forårsage skade;
4. Opbevar venligst batteriet tør;
5. Du må ikke holde det ved samme temperatur;
6. Forsøg ikke at skille batteriet;
7. Indretningen til rygestop nikotinerstatningsterapi er ikke beregnet til at blive brugt som.

Deter i overensstemmelse med væskegenopfyldeligeelektroniskecigaretbrug, der kanomfattemiddeltilnikotin. 
Nikotineretvanedannendestofogbrugenanbefalesikketiltilanvendelse med følgende:

-Eller personer i henholdtil de juridiskerygning alder i ikke-rygere
-Afgravidekvinderellerammer
-Personeropleverhjertesygdomme, maveellersårpåtolvfingertarmen, lever- ellernyreproblemer, langsigtetsygdom i 
halsenellersværtbronkitis, emfysemellerastmavejrtrækningpågrund
-Enkeltpersoner der opleveroveraktiveskjoldbruskkirtelellerfæokromocytom (binyrerne, der kanpåvirkeblodtrykket, 
en tumor)
-Dem finder sig den medicinTheophyllin, Ropinirolellerclozapin

Du opleverfølgendebivirkninger, hvis du kombinererdetteprodukt med e - væske, der indeholdernikotinkanbruge. 
Hvisdettesker, skal du kontakte en sundhedsmedarbejderog, ommuligt, bedes vise demindlægssedlen:

- Som at værebevidstløs
- Kvalme
- Svimmelhed
- Hovedpine
- Hoste
- Betændelse i mundenellerhalsen
- Abdominal ubehag
- Hikke
- Næsekongestion
- Vomition
- Bryst-bankende/smerteeller en uregelmæssighjerterytme

Der er et stortglasrørog et tilbehørssætertilgængelig for adapteren

Ditapparaat mag nietwordengebruikt door personenjongerdan 18 jaar or niet-rokers

Nøglen Egenskaber
● ECO Universel tændspole, kun at ændre EUC
● Specialdesignet skabt til De bedste MTL vaping
● CCELL Keramiske tændspole inde

Finregn vaping Kit af Vaporesso er slank moderne i design, nem at have, og nemmere at bruge.Tak til af sin lille design, er det der er 
specielt udviklet med indstillelig top luftflow akvarium nemlig det bedste MTL vaping erfaringerne.Det overtager ECO Universal tændspole, 
sådan at du kun brug for erstatte den ECU uden at ændre metal ærmet, der er virkelig ECO venlige og gør vaping mere 
overkommelige.Bygget af CCELL keramiske spole inde, det er garanterede at afgive de mest originale smagen af din e-væskeformige.

Koble af med Finregn vaping Kit! 

Tak for dit valg Vaporesso produkter!
Læs denne vejledning nøje for at sikre 
korrekt brug. For yderligere oplysninger eller 
spørgsmål om dette produkt eller dets brug, 
kan du besøge www.vaporesso.com 

Pakken indeholder
1 x Finregn vaping Kit
1 x EUC Ekstra
1 x USB Kabel 

    Specifikation
Dimension: 18 x 102.5 mm
Kapacitet: 1.8 ml
Batteri: 1000mAhIndbygge

丹
麦

 Kvikguidex  

Drop tip

Låg Pyrex glasrør

Power-knappen

Mikro-USB

Fabrikant: ShenzhenSmoore Technology Limited

Ontworpen in Californië

Adres: Building 8, Dongcai Industrial Park,Gushu Town,
Baoan District, Shenzhen, China 518102
Management Systeem van SMOORE fabriek is beoordeeld en 
onder de norm cGMP, ISO13485, ISO19001 en ISO14001.
TM en © 2016 Vaporesso geregistreerd
Allerechtenvoorbehouden
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Afdruip tip

Deksel Pyrex glas tube

Power-knop

Micro USB

Gebruiksaanwijzing
1.Schakel Aan/Uit: 
Druk de aan knop 5 keren in snelle successie binnen 2 seconden om de apparaat aan te maken. Op de zelfde manier schakelt de apparaat uit in 
5 keren. 
2.Vaping:
Houd de aan knop en inhaal door de mondstuk. Laat de aan knop los en adem uit. 
3. Aanpassing van de luchtstroom：
De Top luchtstroom kan worden bijgesteld met lichte draai moties van de top deksel die zijn aanhangsel aan de pyrex glas niet losdraait.
4. Vullen van E-vloeistof：
Deze gemakkelijke top-vul tank zal alleen van u vergen om het deksel uit te draaien en de kamer te hervullen als de onderkant stevig dicht 
is.Wees zeker om het glas gedeelte veilig te stellen tijdens dit proces om verspilling te voorkomen.
 

5. Vervangen vande verstuiver：
Schroef de onderkant uit om het te verwijderen en plaats simpelweg een nieuwe verstuiver wanneer dat nodig is. Trek de EUC uit de 
onderkant en plaats een nieuwe.Schroef de onderkant dicht. Wacht na het vervangen om ervoor te zorgen dat de spoel goed is gevuld. 

6.Opladen:
Laad de Drizzle Vaping Kit gewoon op door het aan te sluiten met een computer of een muur adapter via een USB-kabel. Wanneer het 
volledig is opgeladen, zal het lampje uit gaan.

Functie:
Bescherming tegen kortsluiting:
1.Wanneer de kortsluiting voor het bedienen plaatsvindt, knippert de knop 5 keer waarbij er geen uitgangsvermogen zal zijn.
2.Lage Wattage Bescherming
Als de accuspanning lager is dan 3V, zal het aan knop 3 keer knipperen en de batterij worden vergrendeld.
3.Over Vaping Bescherming
Als het aan knop langer dan 10 seconden wordt ingedrukt, knippert het licht 3 keer en gaat dan uit. De batterij wordt dan vergrendeld.
4.Lage Battery Bescherming
Wanneer de batterij minder dan 10%  is, zal het lampje knippert totdat het helemaal uit gaat.

Notitie:
1. Gelieve de Drizzle Vaping Kit uit te doen wanneer het niet in gebruik is.
2. Druk de knop niet wanneer de Drizzle Vaping Kit niet in gebruik is.
3. Laat uw VDrizzle Vaping Kit alleen repareren door Vaporesso. Probeer niet zelf te repareren want het kan leiden tot verdere schade aan 
het item en / of persoonlijk letsel.

Caution
1.Het apparaat is bedoeld voor gebruik door personen ouder dan 18 jaar, niet door niet-rokers, kinderen, zwangere vrouwen of vrouwen 
die borstvoeding geven, mensen met of met een risico op hart-en vaatziekten, of mensen die medicijnen tegen depressie of astma. De 
elektronische sigaret is geen ‘stop met roken’ apparaat.
2. Gelieve dit toestel buiten bereik te houden van kinderen of huisdieren. 
3. Laat het niet vallen, niet gooien of misbruiken, het kan zorgen voor schade.
4.Gelieve de batterij droog te houden;
5.Plaats het niet in extreme temperaturen;
6.Probeer de batterij niet los te gooien;
7.Dit apparaat is niet bedoeld om te worden gebruikt als een nicotine vervangende therapie voor het stoppen met roken.

Dit is consistent met vloeistofnavulbareelektronischesigarettentegebruiken, zodatbij nicotine omvatten. Nicotine is 
eenverslavende drug en het gebruikervanwordtnietaanbevolenvoorgebruik met de volgende:

- Niet-rokers of personen die onder de wettelijke het rokenleeftijd
- Voorzwangerevrouwen of borstvoeding
- individuen die hart-en vaatziekten, maag-of darmzweren, lever-of nierproblemen, langdurigeziekte in de nek of 
ernstige bronchitis, longemfyseem of astmaalsgevolg van de ademhaling
- Personendieoveractieveschildklier of feochromocytoom (bijnier die de bloeddrukkunnenbeïnvloeden, een tumor) 
ervaren
- Degeneninnemen de drug Theophylline, Ropinirol of clozapine

Ervaar je de volgendebijwerkingenals u dit product combineert met e-vloeistof die nicotine bevattengebruik. 
Alsditgebeurt, contact opnemen met eenzorgverlener en, indienmogelijk, neemdanlaatzedezebijsluiter:

- Met betrekking tot onbewust
- Misselijkheid
- Duizeligheid
- Hoofdpijn
- Hoest
- Ontsteking van de mond of keel
- Buikklachten
- Hik
- NasaleCongestie
- Vomition
- Borsthartkloppingen/pijn of eenonregelmatigehartslag

Er is eengroteglazenbuis en eenaccessoireingesteld is beschikbaarom de adapter

Denne enhed bør ikke anvendes af personer under en alder af 18 eller ikke-rygere. 

Hoofdkenmerken
● ECO Universele SPOEL, Verwissel alleen de EUC
● Speciaalontworpen voor de beste MTL vaping
● CCELL Ceramische SpoelBinnen

Drizzle Vaping Kit door Vapresso is strak modern in ontwerp, makkelijk mee te nemen en makkelijker om te gebruiken. Dankzij zijn miniem 
ontwerp, is het speciaal ontworpen met verstelbare boven ventilatie voor de beste MTL vaping ervaring. Het adopteert de ECO Universele 
Spoel, zodat u slechts de EUC hoeft te vervangen zonder de metalen mouw te veranderen. Dat is pas ECO vriendelijk en maakt vaping 
meer betaalbaar. Ontworpen met CCELL ceramische spoel binnen, is het gegarandeerd om de meest originele e-vloeistof smaak te 
leveren.

Ontspan met Drizzle Vaping Kit! 

Dank u voor het kiezen van Vaporesso 
producten!
Gelieve deze handleiding met alle 
voorzichtigheid te lezen voor gepast gebruik. 
Voor additionele informatie of vragen omtrent 
dit product of zijn gebruik, gelieve 
www.vaporesso.com te bezoeken. 

Pakket Inclusief
1 x Drizzle Vaping Kit
1 x EUC Extra
1 x USB Kabel 

    Specificatie
Dimensie: 18 x 102.5 mm
Capaciteit: 1.8 ml
Batterij: 1000mAh Ingebouwd

荷
兰

 Snelle Gids  

Producent: Shenzhen Smoore Technology Limited

Designet i Californien

Adresse: Building 8, Dongcai Industrial Park,Gushu Town,
Baoan District, Shenzhen, China 518102

Management systemet fra SMOORE fabrikken er samlet og 
registreret under cGMP, ISO13485, ISO19001 and ISO14001.
TM og ©2016 Vaporesso Allerettighederforbeholdes.

Drizzle Vaping Kit


